QUOTE # 49-21613

November 23, 2020 03:37 AM

SALES PERSON
Jake Kopesky

jake kopesky@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Ronald Heister
ron53@rcn.com
1226 Ann Ave

St. Louis, Missouri, 63104

773-931-3623

PRODUCT

T30IR900SP

T18ID900LP

KCGS556ESS

AK9234BS

KOCES500ESS

KOWT100ESS

KDFM404KPS

SHP878ZD5N

PRWB24C32BG

TR5003WN

DR5000WE

GFW650SSNWW

GFD65ESSNWW

GFA28KITN

DESCRIPTION

30-INCH BUILT-IN PANEL READY FRESH FOOD COLUMN

18-INCH BUILT-IN PANEL READY FREEZER COLUMN WITH ICE &
WATER DISPENSE, LEFT SIDE DOOR SWING.

36" 5-BURNER GAS COOKTOP - STAINLESS STEEL

ZEPHYR MONSOON 36" HOOD INSERT

30" COMBINATION WALL OVEN WITH EVEN-HEAT(TM) TRUE
CONVECTION (LOWER OVEN) - STAINLESS STEEL

30" SLOW COOK WARMING DRAWER - STAINLESS STEEL

44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH
FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" STAINLESS STEEL SHP878ZD5N

24" FRENCH DOOR DUAL ZONE WINE & BEVERAGE COOLER

WHITE TOP LOAD WASHER: TR5

WHITE DRYER: DR5 (ELECTRIC)

GE(R) 4.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY
STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM)
ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND
SANITIZE + ALLERGEN

GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC
DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE

GE WASHER/DRYER STACK BRACKET KIT

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109
Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)

DELIVER TO

Ronald Heister
ron53@rcn.com

1226 Ann Ave

St. Louis, Missouri, 63104
773-931-3623

PRICE QTY
$6,599.00 1
$5,999.00 1
$1,275.00 1
$900.00 1
$3,400.00 1
$1,325.00 1
$900.00 1
$1,000.00 1
$1,400.00 1
$900.00 1
$900.00 1
$875.00 1
$875.00 1
$0.00 1
NOTES
FREE

Phone: 314-352-8845

TOTAL

$6,599.00

$5,999.00

$1,275.00

$900.00

$3,400.00

$1,325.00

$900.00

$1,000.00

$1,400.00

$900.00

$900.00

$875.00

$875.00

$0.00
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY TOTAL

Haul Away Old: Yes 1

NOTES Subtotals $26,348.00
Sales Tax (St. Louis City) $2,550.22
Install Charge $860.00
JAKE KOPESKY - 11:45 PM 11-23-2020 Delivery Charge $0.00
Installation cost for columns, warming drawer, and beverage center will Total $29,758.22
be determined by survey. Prices include free delivery and free haul
away.
Balance Due (USD) $29,758.22
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