QUOTE # 49-21613

November 23, 2020 03:37 AM

SALES PERSON

Jake Kopesky jake.kopesky@slymanbros.com



4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

BILLING INFORMATION

Ronald Heister ron53@rcn.com 1226 Ann Ave St. Louis, Missouri, 63104 773-931-3623

DELIVER TO

Ronald Heister ron53@rcn.com 1226 Ann Ave St. Louis, Missouri, 63104 773-931-3623

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
T30IR900SP	30-INCH BUILT-IN PANEL READY FRESH FOOD COLUMN	\$6,599.00	1	\$6,599.00
T18ID900LP	18-INCH BUILT-IN PANEL READY FREEZER COLUMN WITH ICE & WATER DISPENSE, LEFT SIDE DOOR SWING.	\$5,999.00	1	\$5,999.00
KCGS556ESS	36" 5-BURNER GAS COOKTOP - STAINLESS STEEL Install : Cooktop Standard Install	\$1,275.00	1	\$1,275.00
AK9234BS	ZEPHYR MONSOON 36" HOOD INSERT	\$900.00	1	\$900.00
KOCE500ESS	30" COMBINATION WALL OVEN WITH EVEN-HEAT(TM) TRUE CONVECTION (LOWER OVEN) - STAINLESS STEEL Install : Combination Wall Oven Standard Install	\$3,400.00	1	\$3,400.00
KOWT100ESS	30" SLOW COOK WARMING DRAWER - STAINLESS STEEL	\$1,325.00	1	\$1,325.00
KDFM404KPS	44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH Install : Dishwasher Standard Install (includes new waterline, no modifications)	\$900.00	1	\$900.00
SHP878ZD5N	800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" STAINLESS STEEL SHP878ZD5N Install: Dishwasher Standard Install (includes new waterline, no modifications)	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
PRWB24C32BG	24" FRENCH DOOR DUAL ZONE WINE & BEVERAGE COOLER	\$1,400.00	1	\$1,400.00
TR5003WN	WHITE TOP LOAD WASHER: TR5 Install : Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses)	\$900.00	1	\$900.00
DR5000WE	WHITE DRYER: DR5 (ELECTRIC) Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install	\$900.00	1	\$900.00
GFW650SSNWW	GE(R) 4.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM) ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND SANITIZE + ALLERGEN Install : Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses)	\$875.00	1	\$875.00
GFD65ESSNWW	GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE Install: Electric Dryer Standard Install	\$875.00	1	\$875.00
GFA28KITN	GE WASHER/DRYER STACK BRACKET KIT	\$0.00 NOTES FREE	1	\$0.00

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY TOTAL

Haul Away Old: Yes 1

NOTES

JAKE KOPESKY - 11:45 PM 11-23-2020

Installation cost for columns, warming drawer, and beverage center will be determined by survey. Prices include free delivery and free haul away.

Subtotals	\$26,348.00
Sales Tax (St. Louis City)	\$2,550.22
Install Charge	\$860.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$29,758.22
Balance Due (USD)	\$29,758.22